Writing About Daily Routines Using Verbs

Complete the sentences below:

I up at 7:00am.

I a shower at 7:15am.

| cereal for my breakfast every morning.
| the bus at 8:00am.

I work at 9:00am.

I an email at 9:15am. L‘I—I'ﬁ
I a break at 10:00am.

1 home at 5:00pm.

I to the gym at 5:30pm.

1 on the treadmill at 5:45pm.

I in the pool at 6:00pm.

I home at 6:30pm.

I spaghetti for my tea.

I the dishes after I've finished the tea.
I in a bubble bath at 7:30pm.

1 television at 8:00pm.

1 my best friend at 8:30pm.

I a cup of tea at 9:45pm.

I my teeth at 10:15pm.

I to sleep at 10:20pm.

uaLIVEWORKSHEETS



